

ART AT THE ARCHER DEPOT FESTIVAL PARTICIPANT APPLICATION Archer Historical Society www.archerhistoricalsociety.org

March 12th, 2022 Saturday 9am-3:30pm

The festival will be held in the downtown area around the Archer Railroad Museum, at 16994 SW 13th Ave.. Participants should set up the day of the event by 08:30 a.m.. No vehicles on the site after 08:30.

Artists, crafters, horticulturalists, information booths, vintage arts and crafts, food vendors, farmers market vendors, youth groups, entertainers, and faith communities are invited to submit an application to participate in this event. Completed applications will be reviewed by the AHS Event Committee prior to acceptance, and applicant will be contacted to confirm participation. (Please note that AHS (sponsor) will have the right to reject any application upon committee review.) Applications must be received by March 1st, 2022.

Mail application, photo and check to: AHS, PO Box 654, Archer FL 32618 for committee review and space scheduling. (PayPal option, see below)

Please note that vendors are responsible for their own tables, chairs, etc. Water, electricity and security cannot be provided.

Participants are required to donate one item to be auctioned off in support the efforts of the Archer Historical Society. (donations and contributors will be announced).

PARTICIPATION FEE: \$40.00 Per booth site. Additional booth site is \$20.00 each.
BOOTH SIZE IS 12 X 12

For more information Contact:

Archer Historical Society:

email: archerhistorical@gmail.com

Web Page: www.archerhistoricalsociety.org

Linda-352.374.8240

DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS FOR SALE and PHOTO ATTACHED example Photography, Jewelry, Plants

Reserve	Booth(s) \$. Application and fee must be received by March 1st
2022	
(Make check navabl	e to Archer Historical Society or see PayPal option below)

Phone:	′/	EMAIL: _	
ADDRESS:			
CITY:		_State:	ZIP:
The participant of Inc., the City of A losses, costs, exundersigned. No will be returned to	Archer, any property own penses and claims for con- n-Refundable Participat o those vendors not acc	ners associations and damages and/or injution Fee Checks will cepted. Your accept	d hold harmless the Archer Historical Society, nd/or sponsors from and against any and all tries to the person or property of the labeled be deposited upon receipt. Participation Fee tance notification is a commitment to show. The for vendor cancellation.
SIGNATURE			DATE
AR P.O Arc OR		SOCIETY	
indi	Pal: Vendors can als cate below if PayPal Pal Invoice: Yes	invoice is desire	rough PayPal. Please d.